712

Name

Unsuccessful-continued
Philip Cox Agencies
Stirling (NZ) Agencies Ltd
Skirt Length Investments
Threadbear Enterprises
C S Dempster & Co Ltd
Conyngham’'s Investments Ltd
Skirt Length Investments
Nile Apparel
Options Merchandising Ltd
Design Distribution Services Ltd
C S Dempster & Co Ltd
Skirt Length Investments
Threadbear Enterprises
Bernard Pavlovich
Rukutai Importers
C S Dempster & Co Ltd
Threadbear Enterprises
Anrick Trading Limited
Kylie Tate Agencies Ltd
Skirt Length Investments
Rukutai Importers
Rukutai Importers
Boswell Judd & Co
Bon MacHe Ltd
C V J Trading
Kylie Tate Agencies Ltd
C V J Trading
Advantage Commercial Concepts
Bernard Pavlovich
C V J Trading
Threadbear Enterprises

P Nicholls )
P Nicholls
C V J Trading
Anrick Trading Limited
Design Distribution Services Ltd
P Nicholls
C V J Trading
P Nicholls
Advantage Commercial Concepts
.Advantage Commercial Concepts
Chez Elle Ltd
MacAssar Marketing Co
P Nicholls

Invalid/unsuccessful
Garment Emporiam
ELMLtd
Textiles & Plastics (NZ) Ltd
Praego S P Limited
Aztec Fashions
Betty Christie
Aztec Fashions
Aztec Fashions
Praego S P Limited
Aztec Fashions
Aztec Fashions
Praego S P Limited
Praego S P Limited
Praego S P Limited

Tender No: 5969

373 Licence Units of
Successful

Country Road Clothing NZ Limited
Conyngham’s Investments Ltd
Conyngham’s Investments Ltd
Conyngham’'s Investments Ltd
Conyngham’'s Investments Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Conyngham's Investments Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Design Distribution Services Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Conyngham's Investments Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Conyngham’s Investments Ltd
Conyngham’s Investments Ltd
Conyngham’s Investments Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Stephen Murray Agencies Ltd
Woolworths(NZ) Ltd

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Location

Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Newmarket
Otahuhu
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Lower Hutt
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Hastings
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Pakuranga
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Lower Hutt
Otahuhu
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Pakuranga
Pakuranga
Upper Hutt
Auckland
Wellington

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Item Code: G976

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Otahuhu

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Units
Sought

10
50
100
10
20
2
100
87
2

3
20
100
87
50
87
20
10
20
50
100
87
200
87
1
699
50
699
100
50
699
87
20
20
699
679
8
20
699
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Bid Rate
Per Unit
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211.
207.
200.
188.
168.
151.
148.
128.
111.

71.

51.

541.
357.
343.
337.
329.
322.
319.
317.
317.
316.
315.
314.
312.
308.
287.
283.
269.
263.
219.
196.
183.
172
133.
121.
110.

COO0OO0OCO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OOCOOH HHMHEMFRMMMHMMHENDWWWWHROOO OO

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

No. 34

Premium

541.
1,785.
1,715
1,685.
1,645.

322.

319.
1,585.
.00

317

316.
.00
.00
.00
308.
1,435.
283.
269.
1,315.
1,095.
980.
366.
688.
532.
484.
550.

315
314
312
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.00

00

.00
.00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00



